
TOTAL RANKING
Tokyo JAPAN

Event No. 40 WOMEN   4x200m   Freestyle Relay   Final WR  7:42.08
CR  7:46.40

Rank Lane Nat ( R.T.)
Name 50m 100m 150m 200m

1 5 AUS  1:55.27  7:44.12 CR
TITMUS ARIARNE    27.18    56.24  1:25.90  1:55.27  1:55.27 ( 0.74)
MCKEON EMMA    26.51    55.96  1:25.92  1:55.66  3:50.93 (+0.34)
SHERIDAN MIKKAYLA    26.39    55.62  1:25.71  1:56.72  5:47.65 (+0.17)
GROVES MADELINE    26.46    56.26  1:26.58  1:56.47  7:44.12 (+0.28)

2 4 USA  1:58.62  7:44.37
SCHMITT ALLISON RODGERS   27.36    56.50  1:27.18  1:58.62  1:58.62 ( 0.74)
SMITH LEAH GRACE    26.97    56.42  1:26.36  1:56.44  3:55.06 (+0.20)
MC LAUGHLIN KATHRYN ANN   26.08    55.08  1:25.31  1:55.47  5:50.53 (+0.25)
LEDECKY KATIE    25.94    54.72  1:24.26  1:53.84  7:44.37 (+0.31)

3 6 CAN  1:58.37  7:47.28
SANCHEZ KAYLA    27.56    57.28  1:27.74  1:58.37  1:58.37 ( 0.66)
RUCK TAYLOR    25.59    54.69  1:24.24  1:54.08  3:52.45 (+0.17)
SMITH REBECCA    26.46    56.27  1:27.18  1:58.08  5:50.53 (+0.38)
PADINGTON MACKENZIE    26.79    56.21  1:26.55  1:56.75  7:47.28 (+0.18)

4 3 JPN  1:57.88  7:48.96 NR
IGARASHI CHIHIRO    27.83    57.77  1:28.36  1:57.88  1:57.88 ( 0.74)
IKEE RIKAKO    26.49    55.56  1:25.40  1:54.69  3:52.57 (+0.24)
SHIRAI RIO    27.04    56.71  1:27.34  1:58.29  5:50.86 (+0.13)
OHASHI YUI    27.25    57.31  1:27.95  1:58.10  7:48.96 (+0.13)
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